
SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL 

S. 

No 

No: CBSE/AFF/831238 Schoo! No: 46871 Ph. No : +91-9900244763 

This is declare that Sri Chaitanya Techno School has formed Sexual 
Harassment Committee and the members of the commiltee are as 

Follows: 

(AFFILIATED TO CBSE, Govt. of India, New Delhi) 

Committee Members 

1 Smt.Vidya Udaya Kumar 

3 Ramya S 

Sexual Harassment Committee 

2 Smt. Dashami Rani 

4 Akshaya RS 

5 Nandini 

ZNo 65/1, 6s2, Nagasandta Viage 
Yusi..anthpur Hobll, Bangalore -560 073 

Website : www.srichaitanya.net 

Designation 

President (Principal) 
Vice - President 

(Vice Principal) 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Contact 

Numbers 

9900244763 

9902845500 

9902845500 

8050532151 

9538492967 

SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL 
Survey No. 65/1, 65/2, Nasandra 

Village, Yeshwanthpur Hobli, 
Bangalore -560 073. 

Email : peenyadasarahalliprincipal@srichaitanyaschool.net 
Survey No. 65/1, 6512, Yeshwanthapura Hobli, Nagasandra Village, Peenya Dasarahalli, Bangalore-560073. 
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